
Day Date Overview Host Overnight Transfers 

1 Tuesday, 3rd July 2018 Marine Park Management & Turtle 
Hospital

Reef HQ  Reef HQ (L,D) Hidden Valley 
Airport - Reef HQ

2 Wednesday, 4th July 
2018

Creature Feature, Captive 
Breeding & Reef Health 
Assessments, Hands on Wildlife

Reef HQ Reef HQ (B,L,D)

3 Thursday, 5th July 2018 Reef Trip to do Reef Health 
Assessments

Adrenaline Dive (L) Reef HQ (B,D) Walk to Adrenaline 
Departure

4 Friday, 6th July 2018 Billabong Sanctuary 
Dingo . Crocodile

Billabong Sanctuary (L) Reef HQ (B,D) 
(B) Sat Morn)

Hidden Valley 

5 Saturday, 7th July 2018 World Heritage Areas & Platypus 
Viewing 
Tim Devlin QPWS

Hidden Valley Hidden Valley 
(L,D)

Hidden Valley 

6 Sunday, 8th July 2018 Australian Wildlife Conservancy 
(Service Learning Activity) 
Tim White AWC

Hidden Valley Hidden Valley 
(B,L,D)

Hidden Valley 

7 Monday, 9th July 2018 Spyglass Beef Research  Station 
(SBRS) 

Hidden Valley Hidden Valley 
(B,L,D)

Hidden Valley 

8 Tuesday, 10th July 2018 Medicinal plants of the tropical 
rainforest and bush medicine

Hidden Valley Hidden Valley 
(B,L,D)

Hidden Valley 

9 Wednesday, 11th July 
2018

Mungulla Station Mungulla Station City Oasis (D) 
(B Thur Morn)

Hidden Valley 

10 Thursday, 12th July 
2018

JCU Vet Science Day JCU Bungalow Bay (D) Hidden Valley 

11 Friday, 13th July 2018 Magnetic Island and Bungalow 
Bay Koala Sanctuary

Bungalow Bay Bungalow Bay 
(B,L,D)

Walk to Ferry  
Bungalow on Mag



12 Saturday, 14th July 2018 Relaxation day Auburn Faculty Bungalow Bay 
(B,L) (Own Dinner) 
(B) Sunday

Bungalow Bay

13 Sunday, 15th July 2018 Charters Towers Texas Longhorn 
(L)

Hidden Valley City Oasis (D) Hidden Valley 

14 Monday, 16th July 2018 Burdekin Aquaculture Hidden Valley City Oasis (B) 
(Own Dinner) 
(B) Tuesday

Hidden Valley 

15 Tuesday, 17th July 2018 Depart Townsville Hidden Valley 

Sub total 

5%


